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No. AIIMS (Deoghar)/ Exam cell/ ACOE/ 2023-24/BJJL                             Dated:I  s2S / c) S  /2023

2nd Professional MBBS Supplementary Examination (2020 Batch)

Time Table

Theory: -10:00am to o1 :00pm                                                          Venue: -Examination Hall, AIIMS, Devipur.

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
26-06-2023 Monday 10:00 am -01 :00 pin Pathology- I

28-06-2023 Wednesday 10:00 am -01 :00 pin Pathology- 11

30-06-2023 Friday 10:00 am -01 :00 pin Pharmacology- I

03-07-202.3 Monday 10:00 am -01 :00 pin Pharmacology- 11

05-07-2023 Wednesday I.0,00 am -01 :00 pin Microbiology- I

07-07-2023 Friday I 0:00 am -01 :00 pin Microbiology-  11

10-07-2023 Monday 10:00 am -01 :00 pin FMT

Practical: -9:00 am onwards

DATE DAY SUBJECT

12-07-2023 Wednesday Pathology

13-07-2023 Thursday Pharmacology

14-07-2023 Friday\ FMT

15-07-2023 Saturday Microbiology
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